
 

 
UTS Child Care Fees Schedule February 2025 

Daily Fees: Blackfriars 

Room Names and 
staff ratios UTS Students UTS Staff Community 

Wulaba 1:4 

Gulamany 1:4 

Warin 1:5 

Mulgu 1:5 

 

 
$138 

 

 
$148 

 

 
$161 

Garraway 1:10 $124 $134 $147 

 
Daily Fees: Magic Pudding 

 

Room Names and 
staff ratios UTS Students UTS Staff Community 

Koalas 1:4 

Wombats 1:5 

 
$138 

 
$148 

 
$161 

Kangaroos 1:10 $124 $134 $147 

 
Other Fees and Charges 

 

Type of Fee Fee Charged 
Enrolment Levy- paid by families when 
 enrolling 

$100 

Bond – charged to secure enrolment and 
refunded when exiting the service as per UTSCC 
Fees Procedure 

The equivalent of 2 weeks full fees(without CCS), 
according to enrolment attendance patterns.   

Late Fee- charged when children are collected 
after the service has closed. 

$75 for every 10 minutes or part thereof for 
each child not collected by service closure time 

Enrolment Administration Fee– charged when 
requesting changes to confirmed attendances 
after the deadline for  yearly re-enrolment  
process. 

$150 

Direct Debit Administration Fee -charged when 
a direct debit bounces 

$20 

Replacement Swipe Card - Blackfriars only, 
charged when a swipe card is lost and a 
replacement one is required. 

$50 

 


